
Tuesday, May 31Locel Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Programme (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
3.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 ,My Husband's Love
10.15 (Tender Heart
10.30 Morning Star
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Gipsy Wine
11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)
12. 0 Luncheon Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maria), Weekly
Fashion .News, Above Suspicion, Meetthe Sponsor
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45-.. Vienna Bon Bons4.0 They Play Together
4.30 A Light Orchestra
5. 0 Lucky Dip5.30 Selected from H.M.V. ey
5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME

$ Q Your Music and Mine6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Corres-
pondence Answered
=30 Radio Rhythm Parade» 0 Twenty-one and Out
The Adventures of Perry Mason:Hidden Hazard

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: ChangeDirection Left, by George Maracco andThe Privacy of Privates, by R. F. Moore
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?
8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth Melvin
9. 0 Doctor Mac ;

9.15 Preview of Rugby, N.Z. v. WesternProvince University, by Mark Nicholls
|
9.30 Popular Parade
hye ) Turning Back the Pages (Rod Tal-°
10.30 Private Secretary
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON= 980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session .
Cricket. Results, N.Z. v. Sussex (at 6.0,7.32 and 8.0)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 A.B.C, Light Orchestra
9.45 ivan Rixon Singers
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Listeners’ Club
10.30 Friday’s Child (last broadcast).10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Geraldo and his Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Mid-day Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd)3. 0 Above Suspicion3.30 Matinee: Ambrose and his Orchestra
3.45 Victor Male Choir

| 4. 0 Reginald Foort
415 Larry Clinton and his Orchestra

| 4.30 Hawaiian Serenade
4.45 Dick Todd
5. 0 Music in the Modern Manner
5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: When
Plants Get Ill
6.30 Pear! of Pezores
6.45 Hawaiian Interlude7.0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hidden Hazard

| 7.46 Greyburn of the Salween
|
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade

| 8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?
| 8.45 Sports Quiz (John Morris)
|;
9. 0 Doctor Mac

| 9.15 Preview of Rugby, N.Z. v. Western
Province University, by Mark Nicholls
9.30 Vocal Times
10. 0 In Reverent. Mood
10.15 These we have Loved
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12.0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

Oa.m. ‘Start a New Day to Music
0 Breakfast Club with oe Hill
Q Morning session (Aunt Daisy)30 Variety
O My Husband’s Love15 Silks and Saddles
30 Friday’s Child45 Crossroads of Life
30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
it)
p.

)
Luncheon session

A-30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories0. Your Music and Mine
.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab),"Met the Sponsor, Weekly Fashion Re-
port, Above Suspicion
Songs That Live Forever
Sydney Torch at the OrganFifteen Minutes of Fun
Turner Layton Sings
Light and BrightChildren’s session
Adventure Library: Moby Dick
EVENING PROGRAMME :

Labeteteh-telRoStioKS

6. 0 Songs by Men6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: The
Weather
8.30 Tales of the Silver Greyhound6.45 Hits of the Day :
7. 6 Twenty-one and Out7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Fireside Fun8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?8.45 Voyage from Bombay9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Preview of Rugby, N.Z. v. WesternProvince University. by Mark Nicholls
10. 0 Parker of the Yark
10.ae Felix ¢Mendelssohn and his Orch--estra
10.30 Week Day Request session12. 0 Close sown

|A7.B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. = 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
Start the Day Right6.30 _ Get up, Get up7.0 Tempo with

7.35 Morning Star
tt) Melody Mixture0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)30. Love Songs of Yesterday
0. 0 My Husband’s Love
0.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
0.30 Friday’s Child
ar The Crossroads of LifeAllen Roth and his Orchestra and
Thomas ee1.830 Shopping Reporter Session
2. 0 Lunch and Listen .
. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Mantovanihis

‘Melody M
Lauritz Melchior

tenor, the asters
1.30 Aunt Real Life Stories2.0 Lively Songs and Merry Melodies

:

2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),
. Radio Biography, Evangeline Booth,
: Weekly Fashion News, From Film and
: Theatre, Above Suspicion
/3.80 Latin American Melodies4 0. Songs of the Highway415 You'll Like These
4.30 The Pianist is Frankie Carle
/-64.45 These are the Latest5.0 Musical Potpourri
5.30 Ray Kinney Entertains
~-~B.45 Adventure Library: Moby Diok

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Comedy Memories6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Wetas and
e spennsonetesSearch for a Playwright: The

Emerald
Barnabas von Geozy and his Ore#

chestreTwenty-one and OutF'30 The Adventures of Perry Mason;
|

The Case of the Fraudulent Heiress
7.45 Real Life Stories8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or. Crackpot?8.45 ,. Beau Geste
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Preview of Rugby, N.Z. v. Western
Province inch FLby Mark Nicholls9.30 The Tops in Rad
9.45 Light and
10.15 In a Dancing Mood10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast9.0 Good-Morning Request Session9.30 Morning Stars: Angela Parsellee
and Sydney McEwan9.45 Light Orchestras
10. 0 West of Cornwall10.15 Sorrell and Son
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Mary Martin and Mantovani6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Omnium
Gatherum Again
sar Vocal Groups from This is TheArmy
Beau Geste
Waltzes of Vienna
St. Ronan’s Well
The Man in the fron Mask
Adventures of Perry Mason: Théof the Hidden Hazard
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
John Hendrik and Viadimir Selinsky
Fancy Free
Perielopene and ReismanChanging RhythmsArmchair Corner
Close downSVOOOMMH

ANNop

Trade names appearing in’ Commerciat
Division programmes are publi8hed by

arrangement.

/ .
The popular American pianist, band
leader and composer, Frankie Carle,
wwill entertain 4ZB listeners at 4.30
this afternoon.

He * %

A varied and interesting session will
be heard from each of the ZB stations |

to-night from 10.30 (10.45 from 1ZB)_to midnight when the ZB late night
Request Session will be broadcast.
* ue *

A programme enjoying consistent
popularity, "‘Lifebuoy Hit Parade,"
brings you the eight top tunes of the
week, every Tuesday night at eight
from all the Commercial Stations.
* % *

At 6.30 p.m. 2ZA listeners will hear
vocal excerpts from the film "This is
he Army." Some of the attractive
rving Berlin music from this showwill be presented by the all-soldier
chorus and vocal groups.
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